504790011 02/22/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

EPAS ID: PAT4836743

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XIAOLIANG FENG	01/29/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WUHAN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS SEMICONDUCTOR DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	305 ROOM, BUILDING C5, BIOLAKE OF OPTICS VALLEY, NO.666 GAOXIN AVENUE, WUHAN EAST LAKE HIGH-TECH DEVELOPMENT ZONE, HUBEI
City:	WUHAN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	430070

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15754584

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

7036841111 Phone:

Email: zgroup@ipfirm.com **Correspondent Name:** HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: **SUITE 1400**

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CZM6132-123 NAME OF SUBMITTER: JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT **SIGNATURE:** /Joshua L. Pritchett/ **DATE SIGNED:** 02/22/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=EfiledAssgn#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 045011 FRAME: 0734 504790011

ASSIGNMENT

which i		nsideration of the premises and other good y acknowledged, the undersigned,	d and valuable co	nsideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency	of
	1)	Xiaoliang FENG	4)		
	2)				
	3)				
Semis Valle succes Ameri	onduc No.4 ssors a ica as	tor Display Technology Co., LTD, hav 566 Gaoxin Avenue, Wuhan East Lak nd assigns (hereinafter designated "ASS	ing a place of but • High-tech Dev IIGNEE") the en	nd transfers unto Wuhan China Star Optoelectron siness at 305 Room, Building C5, Biolake of Optoelectron China Carlogment Zone, Wuhan, Hubei 430070, China tire right, title and interest for the United States H DISPLAY DEVICE AND MANUFACTURIS	ics its of
(a)	for w Unite	which an application for United States Lette and States Patent Application No. $\frac{1}{2}$	rs Patent was filed 5/754,584	d on 2018-02-22 , and identified ; or	by
(b)	for w	hich an application for United States Lette	rs Patent was exec	cuted on,	
all Unit continu Propert	ted Sta ations y to th	tes Letters Patent which may be granted the in-part thereof, and the right to all bene	nerefore and any fits under the Int IGNEE, its succes	mmissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any a and all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, ternational Convention for the Protection of Indust asors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersign behalf of said ASSIGNEE;	, or rial
ASSIG applica ASSIG	tion fo NEE, i tions f NEE, i	r and obtaining original, divisional, reissue its successors, assigns and legal representa or patent based thereon, growing out of	d or extended Let tives, and without or related to the	ist, and to render all necessary assistance in make ters Patent of the United States, upon request of the safether remuneration, in and to any improvements, a said invention; and to execute any papers by the safether to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and	said and said
SIGNE	D on t	he date indicated aside my signature:			
		ang FENG liang FENG	- 54	2018. 1. 29 Date:	
2) Name	e:		>-	Date:	
3) Name			~	Date:	
4) Name	e:		÷	Date:	

PATENT REEL: 045011 FRAME: 0735